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FAT BIKES WEIGHED UP

WW1 BATTLEFIELDS TOUR

CANTILEVER BRAKES

BIKING ACROSS WALES

cycle

cycle THE MAGAZINE OF CYCLING UK

O
C

T
O

B
E

R
/

N
O

V
E

M
B

E
R

 2
0

1
6

OCTOBER/NOVEMBER 2016
£3 OR FREE TO 

CYCLING UK MEMBERS  
CYCLINGUK.ORG

SPACE FOR CYCLING SUCCESSES
ROOM TO RIDE


